





HEG/SECTT/2023

29th March, 2023

1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited						
	25th Floor, P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor						
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex						
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E), MUMBAI - 400 051.						
	Scrip Code : 509631		Scrip Code : HEG						

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please take note that Company has received requisite disclosure under Regulation 7(1)(b) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Dreamon Commercial Private Limited.

We wish to inform you that Dreamon Commercial Private Limited, has acquired by way of off market transfer pursuant to implementation of the Scheme of Amalgamation of Inter Globe Infralog Limited, Kotyark Distributors Private Limited, Nivedan Vanijya Niyojan Limited, Pacific Management Private Limited, Sarita Computers Private Limited, Veronia Tie-up Private Limited, Vikram Properties and Merchandise Private Limited with Dreamon Commercial Private Limited, which has been approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench on 12th January, 2023. Out of the above amalgamated companies Nivedan Vanijya Niyojan Limited was a member of promoter group of HEG Limited, has now ceased to be member of Promoter Group of HEG Limited.

Please find enclosed requisite intimation received today i.e. 29th March, 2023 from Dreamon Commercial Private Limited (become member of Promoter Group as per above explanation) under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For HEG Limited

(Vivek Chaudhary) Company Secretary M.No. A-13263 heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl. as above



HEG LIMITED



Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax: +91-120-4277841 GSTN No.: 09AAACH6184K2Z6 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Regd. Office : Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527 Fax: +91-7480-233522 GSTN No.: 23AAACH6184K1ZH Website: www.hegltd.com



Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290

FORMC Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company company by Prodesignated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). company by Prodesignated Person immediate relative NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & Category of Securities held prior Securities Acquired Securities held post to Date of acquisition of Date of Mode of Exchan Trading in derivation												in derivatives on the securities of omoter, member of the promoter g ion or Director of a listed company ives of such persons and other ivatives (Specify type of contract, E									
address with contact nos.		to acquisition		+			acquisition		shares		intimation to company	acquisition (on market/ public/ rights/	ge on which the trade	Type Contract of specific		t Buy		Sell		nge on which the	
		Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrents, Convertible Dobentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value*	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revocation/ Others- please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	From	To		preferential offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	was execut ed	Conta tions	tions	Nomin ai Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	al Value	Number of units (contrac ts ° lot size)	trade was execut ed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	21
Dreamon Commercial rivate Limited AN: AAACD8917A IN:US1109WB1996PTC082305 Room No. 757, 7th Floor 2, Ezra Street, Kolkata-700001 Rontact No. 7042265522	# Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	NII (NA)	Equity Shares	316,516	Rs. 29,41,54,144.60	Acquired pursuant to Scheme of Amalgamati on approved by Hon'ble NCLT, Kolkata Bench	Enuite	3,16,516 (0.82%)	28.03.2023	28.03.2023	29.03.2023	Acquired pursuant to Scheme of Amalgamati on approved by Hon'ble NCLT, Kolkata Bench	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	Nii	N.A.	Mil	N.A.	N.A

Dreamon Commercial Private Limited has acquired by way of off market transfer pursuant to scheme of amalgamation approved by Hon'ble NCLT, Kolkata Bench therefore became member of promoter group pursuant to provisions of Regulation 2 (1) (q) of SEBI SAST Regulation, 2011 read with Regulation 2 (1) (pp) (iii) of SEBI ICDR Regulations, 2018.

* The Price of Securities for the purpose of calculating value has been taken on the basis of Closing Price as on 28.03.2023 at BSE i.e Rs.929.35.

For Dreamon Commercial Private Limited

(Member of Promoter Group)

FOR DREAMON COMMENCIAL PVT. LTD.

Anola !

Nimetar/Authorised Signaton

Arun Mohta Director DIN: 00322620

Date: 29/03/2023